PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. klubové kolo JPS

Printed august 2, 2015 at 18:36

Stage 1 -- 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 20,82
2 58 20,14
3 44 18,63
4 43 23,17
5 52 29,58
6 43 45,24

3,3622
2,8798
2,3618
1,8558
1,7579
0,9505

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
59,9583
49,1723
38,6388
36,6004
19,7891

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,65
70,25
55,20
52,29
28,27

COMPETITOR
Name

3

Bonk, Adrian
Brezovsky, Stanislav
Hrif, FrantiSek
Mezdej, Radovan
Dupaj, Jan
Gubacky, Marian
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

4. klubové kolo JPS

Printed august 2, 2015 at 18:36

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 53 13,93
2 49 14,87
3 51 18,73
4 49 18,65
5 36 15,52
6 49 27,78

3,8047
3,2952
2,7229
2,6273
2,3196
1,7639

STAGE
POINTS

55,0000
47,6347
39,3614
37,9800
33,5312
25,4977

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,61
71,57
69,05
60,97
46,36

COMPETITOR
Name

3

Dupaj, Jan

Bonk, Adrian
Gubacky, Marian
Brezovsky, Stanislav
Mezdej, Radovan
Hrif, FrantiSek
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